UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2234845150 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	Date: 12/14/2022 02:12	PM Pg: 1 c	of 3	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
2454 51020 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 File	d In: Illinois (Cook)	SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE USE (ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only, and a bloton name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full				
name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of .cm / blook, check here and provide 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	the Individual Debtor information in item 10 of th		DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
DOMINGUEZ	MARY			
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 1944 CAMBRIDGE ST	CHICAGO HEIGHTS	STATE IL	POSTAL CODE 60411	COUNTRY
2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact out name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and prov. to 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa the 'dividual Debtor information in item 10 of th			
OR				
25. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME DOMINGUEZ	ROLANOO	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS 1944 CAMBRIDGE ST	CHICAGO HEIGHTS	STATE	POSTAL CODE 60411	COUNTRY
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME MICROF	JRED PARTY): Provide only <u>one</u> Se ureo Party	name (3a or 3))	•
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 70085	CITY Albany	GA	POSTAL CODE 3 707	COUNTRY
4. COLLATERAL; This financing statement covers the following collateral: All of the Debtor's right, title and interest, now existing certain Lease No. 188303 between Debtor as Lessee other claims and rights to payment and chattel paper relating to the foregoing, and (iv) any other property of Lessee's interest in the Equipment. For the purpos described in item 12 of the UCC1Ad attached hereto, parts and attachments, improvements and accession INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY. THE PARTIE LESSEE HAS NO RIGHT TO SELL OR PLEDGE TH LESSEE.	e and Microf,LLC as Lessor,(ii) arising out of such Equipment or rights to which the Lessee mes of this financing statement, and includes all substitutions, is thereto. THIS FILING IS FOR SOURCES CONSIDER THIS TRANSA	all insura ,(iii) all bo nay be or "Equipm replacer R PRECA CTION T	ance, v an anty, ren books, records and p become entitled by ent" shall be furthe nents, upgrades, re AUTIONARY AND O BE A TRUE LEA	etal and proceeds by reason er epairs,
Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust	(see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions)	eing administe	ered by a Decedent's Persona	l Representative
6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:	6	b. Check <u>only</u>	if applicable and check <u>only</u> o	ne box:

A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility

Consignee/Consignor

Seller/Buyer

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (Form UCC1) (Rev. 04/20/11)

7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable):

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

Manufactured-Home Transaction

Lessee/Lessor

Non-UCC Filing

Licensee/Licensor

Agricultural Lien

Bailee/Bailor

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Fina because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	ncing Statement; if line 1b was left blank				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME DOMINGUEZ					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
MARY	SUFFIX				
ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE	SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10', o) ly one addition		•			
do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's nan	ne) and enter the mailing address in line 10c				
10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	15				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
	-0				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	4				SUFFIX
. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	0,				
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or	ASSIGNOR SECURE O FAR	TY'S NAME: Provide of	only <u>one</u> n	ame (11a or 11b)	
11a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		X)			
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAM	ie C	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$)	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	СІТҮ	O	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 022 ENTER MAKE GAS FURNACE SY	STEM - A/C, EVAP COIL, F	URNACE 3 TON			
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	or recorded) in the 14. This FINANCING ST		overooto d	collateral 🔽 is filed a	s a fixture filing
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descr	ibed in item 16 16. Description of real e	state:	extracted	conlateral P is lined a	s a lixture liling
(If Debtor does not have a record interest): 944 CAMBRIDGE ST	see exhibit atta	ched			
HICAGO HEIGHTS, IL 60411-4053					
MISCELLANEOUS:					
TO-000188303					

2234845150 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOT 7 IN BLOCK 13 IN SEACON HILLS, BRIEG A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTIONS 19, 20, 29, AND 30, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 24, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN ACCORDING TO THE PLT THERSOF RECORDED JANUARY 4, 1950 AS DOCUMENT NO. 17748322, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Legal

Ashessor's/Tax ID No.: 32-30-217-007-0000 Property Address: 1944 Combridge St. Chicago Heights, IL, 60411-4053

Atopologist of Cook County Clork's Office